
Wednesday, September 18
s. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Brian Schofield (tenor)
Trade Winds KeelYou Are My Heart’s Delight LeharThe English Rose German
Serenata Toselli

(Studio)
8.30 Paris Conservatoire Orchestra, con-ductor Anatole Fistoulari
Suite: The Nutcracker Tchaikovski

9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Pitcairn: Island Pastimes-GordonWilliams tells how the Pitcairners spendtheir leisure time
10. O World of Jazz (VOA)
10.30. Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),Our W.D.F.F. and C.W.I. Radio Re-porters; Fashion Review; Music
10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard10.15 Doctor Paul10.30 Shadow of Doubt
10.45. They Walked with Destiny11: O Show Business
11.30 Spotlight on Spotswood11.45 Music from Roberto Inglez and hisOrchestra
12. 0 Music at Midday2.0 p.m. Close down
5.45 Children’s Corner: Stamp Talk(Simon Sam)
6. Evening Star: Howard Keel6.15 David Rose
6.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:
Space Pirates45 Chorus of Strings
0 The Andrews Sisters Entertain15 Ethel Smith (organ)
+30 Knave of Hearts
ie Services’ Notes
. 5 Film Fanfare; Soundtrack of Guysand Dolls
8.39 Great Voices
9. William Komlos Trio: William Kom-
los (violin), Constance Leatham (piano)
and Helen Boulton (cello)Trio, Op. 35

(Studio)
9.30 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Holberg Suite, Op. 40 GriegLos Angeles Philharmonic OrchestraViolin Concerto in D, Op. 35 Korngold(Soloist: Jascha Heifetz)10.16 Ballet Suite

10.30 Close down

eA eueS
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
including Fashion Report; and. Musicfrom the Nuteracker Suite
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10. 0 Crosby Time10.16 Be Happy
10.30 Morning Melodies
10.45 Famous Tenors
11.20 Sound Track
11.40 Chorus, Please
12. O Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 #£Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Rugby: Final Trial to select N.Z.Junior All Black Team to tour Japan(A commentary from Spriggen’s Park)4.30 Light Orchstras
4.45 Curtain Call6. 5 The Fela Sowande Quintet and Max
Bygraves
5.25 The Voices of Walter Schumann
5.45 The Junior Session: The MoonFlower (final episode) (ABC)
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.45 Movietime7. 0 The Marton Programme
7.15 Not for Publication
7.30 Ranch House Refrains
R Report on Wanganui Stock Sale
A Life of Bliss (BBC)
News and Notes from th® AlexanderLibrary

8.45 This Week’s Anniversary9.4 The Shadow Before
9.30 Operatic Stage9.45 Madame Bovary
10. 0 Master of Melody: Ivor Novello;Sidney Toreh and his Orchestra (BBC)10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 .NELSON> 224 m.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Family forum10.30 Housewlves’ Requests10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Melody Time11.45 In Martial Mood12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 Children’s Corner: The Moon Flower6. 0 Light and Lively6.45 This is New Zealand7. 0 Nelson Hit Parade
7.45 Peggy Lee (vocal)8. 0 Dad and Dave8.25 Band Music
9. 3 White Coolies
9.30 Ida Haendel (violin)
9.45 BBC Religious Service: CanterburyCathedral Service, conducted by thePrecentor, the Rev. Lawrence Lawson.Sermon by Dr G. F. Fisher, Archbishopof Canterbury. Organist and Choirmaster,Douglas Hopkins10.30 €lose down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 ke, 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Music from the Ballet
10. O Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Orton and Rarig (duo pianists)11. 0 Mainly for Women: Discussion-IsYour Husband Really Necessary?11.30 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)2. 0 p.m. Mainly for Women: Doing theFlowers (Barry Ferguson); A Meal and
a. Song, by Ghristiane Foiret ‘

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Duets from Arabella Strauss
Symphony No. 1 in D Minor Bruckner8 Short Story: The Loneliness, by J.H. Sutherland (NZBS) (To be repeatedform 8Y€ next Sunday at 10.35 p.m.)-6445 The Four Freshmen5. 0 The Allen Roth Orchestra5.15 Children’s Session: The WorldArgund Us

5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)7.15 Addington Stock Market Report7.30 A Robert Stolz Coneert
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Barbara Scott, in Serenades of the
Keyboard (NZBS)8.28 New Zealanders Wrote These: ASeries featuring popular songs by NewZealand Composers (NZBS)8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 The Bing Crosby Show(For details see 2QYA)
ba oe Young’s Musical . Sketeh00)
10..4 Singing Sisters: The Fontanes10.20 Steve Allen’s All Star Jazz Concert

JY SSARISTCHURCH
p.m. Concert Hour

6. 0 Dinner Music ©

| Fag) Boyce
The Allegro String Orchestra conductedby John Bath
The Shepherd’s Lottery :

teThe York Minster Choir conducted byFrancis JacksonOh! Where Shall Wisdom be FoundThe Zimbler Sinfonietta.
*Symphony No, 5 in D7.30 Poems by Osbert Sitwell, read bythe author (All YC€s)75 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestraconducted by Roger Desormiere arBallet Suite. Les Biches Poulenc8.17 Beryl Gough (soprano)
Songs by Faure r

Nell "é

The Secret
Strewn Flowers
‘Clear Moonlight
Poem to the Day' (Studio)

8.32 Arthur Rubinstein (piano) andMembers of the Paganini QuartetQuartet No. 1 in CG Minor, Op. 15
: Faure9. &S THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA in aYouth Concert (For details see 1YC)10.15 The Story of Colonisation: Cruc-ibles of Civilisation, a_ talk by K. M.Pannikar, historian and Indian Ambas-sador to France (BBC)10.29 Hans Hotter (baritone)Serenade

Resting Place |Far Away
|

Farewell SchubertJohana Martzy (violin) and Jean Antoni-etti (piano)
Sonatina No. 1 in D, Op. 137, No. 1

Schubert11. 0 Close down

OXC 1160.44MARU,,6. O a.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-ing the Story of Fashion10. O In This My LifeTimber Ridge
Speed Car
Esther and I
New Zealand Artists
Down Hawaii WayPre-lunch VarietyLunch Musie
p.m. Close down
Readings from the BibleFor Our Younger Listeners
Variety ParadeWith a Latin Beat
Two’s CompanyVariety from ItalyPiano Playtime with Barclay AllenAround and AboutMotorists and MotoringFarmers’ Weekly News ServiceGuilty Party (BBC)Thomas L. Thomas (baritone)
Melodies and Memories (BBC)Play: The Gentleman with the"Hour Glass, by Don Bannister (NZBS)0.30 Close down

BYL 58920 ke.REYMOUTH |
9.45 am. "Morning Star: Jussia10. O Devotidnal Service10.18 Tudor Princess
10.30 Music While you Work 711. 0 National Women’s Session: Discus- |
sion- ~Is Your Husband Really Neces-_sary?
2. O p.m. Symphony Series
Symphony No, 3 in D (Polish)

Tchaikovski
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3. 0 Music While You Work3.30 Orchestral Theatre Music4. 0 The Doctor’s Husband4.45 Serenade
5.15 Children’s Session: For the Little
Ones; Dan Dare, Pilot of the Future5.45 Readings from the Bible6. 0 Full Turn
7.16 Talk: Old

Heats Story, by WilliamBlackadder (NZBS
7.30 3YZ Hit
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Barbara Scott (piano) (NZBS)8.28 New Zealanders "Wrote These: ASeries featuring

"untabded
songs by N.Z.Composers (NZBS8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 heserved

9.45 Musie by Weber
;Adagio and Rondo for Cello andOrchestra

Overture: Peter SchmollConcertino for Clarinet and OrchestraConcertstuck for Piano and Orchestra10.30 Close down

{yA 780eee m.
9.30 am. The Strauss Orehestra9.45 Music While You Work
10.20) bevotional service
10.45 Ry gs for Women

:

11. 0 National Women’s Session: Diseus-
sion-Is Your Husbang Really Neces-Sary
11.30 ‘Morning ConcertJoerg Demus cpiano)
Sonata in G Minor, Op. 22 SchumannPhiladelphia OrchestraInvitation to the Dance Weber

a pm. For the Farmer: The Workof the Animal Production Branch orF.A.0., by .Dr K. VoL. Kesteven2. 0 Do You Remember ??
2.30 Music While You Work3.15 Traditional Songs of Britain, byNorma Procter (contralto)

3.30 Classical HourItalian Concerto in F dv. S. BachCello Sonata No. 3 in A, Op. 69
Beethoven

4.30 Bing Crosby and Fred Astaire
|

4.45 Ralph Sutton (piano)
5.15 Children’s Session: Tales fromHans Andersen; The Snow Queen; Jil-lian and David learn to Ski
5.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Recordings from Taieri School Fes-tival (NZBS)
6. 0 Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians
7.15 Pacific Approaches: Tonga Today,by Kenneth R. Bain (NZBS)
7.30 St. Kilda Municipal BandGrand March (Aida) VerdiBall Masque Fletcher
Angels Guard Thee Godard
Rhythmie Paraphrase on Tl Trovatore

Verdi arr. LangeMarch: Brilliant Hume(Studio)
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Barbara Scott in Serenades of theKeyboard (NZBS)
8.28 New Zealanders Wrote These: Aseries featuring popular songs by NewZealand Composers (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBs)
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show(For details see 2YA)10.45 Jimmy MePartland and his Man-hattan Jazz Band

FY 500ENED Ss
While Parliament is sitting,forenoon and afternoon ses-sions will be broadcast. by4YC,

5.30 p.m. Miniature Concert6. 0 Dinner
UatS,> ee K. F. Mess (flute), Siegfried Rar-chet (cello), Heinz Kirchner (viola) andArtur Faiss (guitar)

Quartet in G Matyegka-Schubert7.30 Poems by Osbert Sitwell, +ead bythe author
7.51 Olga Leys (soprano) with MauriceTill (piano)The Sweet o’ the Year
Sleep
LullabyThe Frost-bound Wood
The First Merey Warlock(Studio)8.10 The Concert Arts OrchestraOn Hearing the First Cuckoo in SpringSummer Night on the River Delius8.23 Frederick Grinke (violin) and Ed-mund Rubbra (piano)Sonata No. 2 for Violin and. Piano,Op. 31 Rubbra8.44 Mule (saxophone) with theParis Philharmonic Orchestra
Rhapsodie for Saxoplione and Orches-tra Debussy8.54 -Group conducted byWerner Janssen ;Choros No. 7 Villa-Lobos

9. 5 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA in aYouth Concert (For details see 1YC)
10.15 In Search of Truth: In Poetry, byJames K. Baxter, of Wellington (thefourth of five talks) (NZBS)10.38 Raphael Arie (bass)She Laughed LishinDeath Gretchaninoyv10.44 Julius Katehen (piano)Islamey: Oriental Fantasia Balekirev10.52 The Philharmonia OrchestraIn the Steppes of Central Asia Borodin11. 0 Close down

{XD esoDUNEDIN1430 ke. m.
6. O p.m. Rugby League6.15 soecer Sidelights
6.45 Hour of St. Francis7. 0 Smile Family3. 0 Variety Hour
8.45 The Services Present: 2nd N.Z.E.P.Association
9. 0 Otago Hit Parade9.30 Bringing’ Christ to the Nations10. O Kecent Reieases
10.33 Close down

4Y] ANVERCARGILL
9. 4 a.m. For details until 10,20 see 4YA10.20) Bbevotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: News Flashes:Discussion: is Your Husband Really
—essary ?11 For detans until 5.15 see 4YA
p.m. Children’s Session: Time forJuniors: The Waybacks; Strange Facts5.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Dinner Music7.15 For details until 11.0 see 4YA

ON THE TIP OF THE TONGUEIN MORE WAYS THAN ONE

DOUBLE DECK


